1.TA002 AR (DA GHBHH (BATE A< )




1.TA002 miF=tUHAGARIH (A E R E)

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O 31 O\ L AW

WO DD DD DD DD DD DD DN DN DD DD = = e e e e
OO0 1IN NP WD OOV IO WD — O

fitl 5%
Parts No.
4TA0030101
4TA0030102
8MA05320408A
4TA0030104
4TA0030105
4TA0030106
8MB05323009B
4TA0030108
4TA0030109
4TA003A0110
4WPC000103
4AL.0120207
8MA60100510A
90SW060
8MB04280807K
8MN04280400A
4TA0020118
4TA003A0119
4TA003A0120
4TA0030121
900R050
4TA0030123
4TA0030124
4TA0030125
4TA0030126
4TA0030127
4TA0030128
4TA0030129
4TA0030130

T

Description

# R Connecting Rod

¢ % Bracket

BEIWE Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4)
AR Collar

S Spring

[ 7F & Base
2% Screw (CT1024 M5-0.8%30)

B2WE Nut

BT # R Teeth Washer
#a R84 Electromagnetic Valve Asm.

72 5 /& 1358 Elbow Conneccor

258 Ball Joint
BEME Nut (CT0533 M6-1%5)

THEEEE Spring Washer

1245 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7+#8)

124% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7+%4)

TEAIHE Block
HarfE4E Electromagnetic Valve C.Set

$#584H Ball Joint C.Set

5% Base
OFIEE PS5 O-ring

fifr Shaft

% Spring
[FR#EH Washer

B2WE Nut

[R#EH Washer
#ify Shaft

5% Spring

B2WE Nut

BirHE
Amt.Req.

AN DN = =N == =N =N

o e e e e e e B RO



